CROCKETT COUNTY CONSOLIDATED COMMON SCHOOL DISTRICT

BUDGET AMENDMENT

March 21, 2012

LM

CURRENT REQUESTED AMENDED
ACCOUNT NO. ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION AMOUNT CHANGE AMOUNT
199.00.3510 CONSTRUCTION (667,395.00) (667,395.00)
199.81.6629.62.999.299QSC |ARTIFICIAL TURF CONVERSION - 667,395.00 667,395.00

PURPOSE OF AMENDMENT:

APPROPRIATION FOR TURF CONVERSION FROM QSCB FUNDS AS APPROVED IN THE FEBRUARY 15, 2012

BOARD MEETING

This change was approved by the Board of Trustees at their Regular meeting on

3/21/2012

APPROVED:

, Superintendent

3/21/2012

Budget amendments are approved by the board by Fund, Function, not by individual line item.




